Leading Caribbean & Central American franchise

• Leading bank serving retail, commercial, and
corporate customers

• Major markets include the Dominican Republic,
Jamaica, Trinidad & Tobago, Costa Rica,
Panama and The Bahamas

• Sharpened geographic footprint by exiting
higher risk, low growth jurisdictions including
Haiti, El Salvador, Puerto Rico, US Virgin
Islands, British Virgin Islands and 7 of the
Leeward Islands

Dominican Republic: #4 bank

• Acquired Banco Dominicano del Progreso
in 2019

AsiaCaribbean & Central America

41

Business
Line
Overview

Global Wealth
Management

42

Global Wealth Management
Profitable, High Growth, Strong Momentum

• Global Wealth Management is focused on delivering comprehensive wealth management advice and
solutions to clients across Scotiabank’s footprint

1 Figures as of April 30, 2020 or for the 3 months ended April 30, 2020
2Adjusted for Acquisition-related costs and impact of additional pessimistic scenario
33-5 year target from 2020 Investor Day

MEDIUM-TERM FINANCIAL OBJECTIVES

Competitive
Advantages

Asset Management:   Proprietary and 3rd Party Fund Distribution
Advisory:   Fully-integrated advice model, including Private Banking

~7,200 14

Assets Under Management1Assets Under Administration1

$477 $278

Productivity Ratio1,2Return on Equity1,2 Operating Leverage1,2

13.8% 61.9% Positive

billionbillion

Target3

Earnings Growth 8%+

Productivity Ratio <65%

Operating Leverage Positive

Countries1Employees1

43

13.5% 13.5% 13.6% 13.7% 13.8%

Global Wealth Management
$MM, except AUM/AUA Q2/20 Y/Y Q/Q

Reported
Net Income1 $302 +3% (1%)

Pre-Tax, Pre Provision Profit $412 +3% (2%)
Revenue $1,127 +1% (3%)

Expenses $715 - (3%)
PCLs $2 N/A +100%

Productivity Ratio 63.4% (80 bps) (30 bps)
AUM ($B) $278 (6%) (6%)
AUA($B) $477 (3%) (4%)

Adjusted2

Net Income1 $314 +3% (1%)
Pre-Tax, Pre Provision Profit $429 +3% (1%)

Expenses $698 (1%) (3%)
PCLs $2 N/A N/A

Productivity Ratio 61.9% (90 bps) (50 bps)

YEAR-OVER-YEAR HIGHLIGHTS

1 Attributable to equity holders of the Bank
2 Refer to Non-GAAP Measures on Slide 44 for adjusted results

• Adjusted Net Income up 3%2

o Up 7% excluding impact of divestitures

• Revenue up 1%, up 4% excluding divestitures

o Record iTRADE brokerage fee growth

o Strong retail mutual fund net sales

• Adjusted Expenses down 1%2

• Adjusted YTD operating leverage of +2.6%2,
excluding divestitures

• Adjusted productivity ratio2 improved 90bps

• Excluding impact of divestitures, AUM down 1% and
AUA flat with prior year